Pensiondrstouren 2023/24 - Poangstallning

Topp 10

Damer

1 Birgitta Olsson

2 Ingegerd Freinert

3 Inger Ragnarsson

3 Wiveka Lagercrantz
5 Anette v Haugwitz
6 Marita Kallén

7 Annika Ekman

Herrar 65

1 Leif Kjellstrom

2 Anders Klaar

3 Jokka Isopahkala

4 Jan Larsson

5 G6éran Hermansson
6 Ronny Karlsson

6 Ingemar Johansson
6 Tord Odvall

6 Kent-Ove Sarehag
6 Sven Thornblom

6 Uno Aronsson

6 Sigvard Bostrom

Herrar 70

1 Kenneth Ridderstedt
2 Ingmar Gustafsson
3 Kjell Karlstedt

4 Soren Akersater

5 Séren Robertsson
6 Christer Siesing

6 Anders Andersson
8 Peter Landqvist

9 Lars-Erik Schoultz
9 Lasse Karlsson

9 Peter Keiding

Trollhattan BTK
Trollhattan BTK
Mariestads BTK
Mariestads BTK
Karlsborgs BTK
Karlsborgs BTK
Karlsborgs BTK

Vedums AIS
Mariedals IK
Mariedals IK

BTK Dalen
Mariedals IK
Gotene Tor BTK
Gotene Tor BTK
IFK Falkoping BTK
Gotene Tor BTK
Odenis IF
Kvillebyns SK
Vanersborgs BTK

Byttorps IF
IFKLidkoping
IFK Falkoping BTK
Skoévde PK
Karlsborgs BTK
Byttorps IF
Byttorps IF
Mariedals IK
Byttorps IF
Kvillebyns SK
Byttorps IF

Podng Podng
deltavl 1 deltédvl 2
Vedum Boras

12
10
7
7
5
4
3
12 12
7 10
7 7
10
7
4
4
4
4
4
4
1 3
7 12
7 10
12 1
4 7
10
4 4
4 4
7
4
4
4

feb-24

Podng
totalt

1(2)



Podng Podng
deltivl 1 deltévl 2
Vedum Boras

Herrar 75

1 Bo-Gote Palmquist Odenis IF 12 12
2 Alf Klasson IFK Lidkoping 10 6
3 Lars-Ake Larsson IFK Lidkoping 4 8
4 Roine Lundell Skoévde PK 1 10
5 Lars-Gunnar Ljungstrom Byttorps IF 7

5 Kenth Selmosson Gotene Tor BTK 7

7 Magnus Risinger Byttorps IF 1 5
8 Bo Holgersson IFK Falkoping 4

8 Gunnar Roos Trollhattan BTK 4

8 Kjell Johansson Gotene Tor BTK 4

Herrar 80

1 Rolf Johansson IFK Lidkoping 12 12
2 Leif Pettersson Byttorps IF 10 10
3 Tore Axén IFK Lidkoping 7 3
3 Thomas Yngve Byttorps IF 5 5
5 Lars Arnqvist IFK Falkoping BTK 7

5 Bengt Svensson Mariedals IK 7
5 Goran Sjolander  Byttorps IF 7
8 Hans Johansson IFK Falkoping BTK 4

8 Colin Melby Byttorps IF 4
10 Christer Karlsson IFK Falkdping BTK 3

Podng
totalt

2(2)



